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Sweney Cycle Ranch LL Area Qualifier - SC
04/06/2024
Overall Race Results Printed:12:02 pm
1. Open Pro Sport
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 74 HON 2676817 Jaxon A. Pascal - Q Hudson, CO 25 1 1
2 165 HSK 3013560 Jorge Rubalcava - Q Golden, CO 2 2
3 311 HSK 2283551 Raice J. Hernandez - Q Lakewood, CO 25 3 3
4 127 HON 804926 Jake Bork - Q Loveland, CO 4 4
5 55 YAM 1095376 Brody J. Propernick - Q Brighton, CO 5 5
6 11 OTH 2800075 Connor Stevenson - Q Littleton, CO 25 6 6
7 17 KAW 884249 Cameron Harris - Q Byers, CO 7 7
8 15 KTM 2159770 Gabriel Ledoux - Q Casper, WY 8 8
9 100 YAM 588799 Jonathan Underwood - Q 9 9
10 270 YAM 1096133 Kyle J. Deroche - Q Castle Rock, CO 25 10 10
11 189 SUZ 755699 Thomas Garrett - Q 11 11
12 125 KTM 2217013 Travis Cassen - Q 12 12
13 88 HSK 832815 Brandon Burton Colorado Springs, CO 13 13
14 521 KTM 884468 Logan Montgomery - Q Craig, CO 14 14
15 440 YAM 3306532 Collin Webber - Q Fort Collins, CO 15 15
16 91 KTM 5049758 Tyler Barter - Q Loveland, CO 16 16
17 209 HON 3386771 Nicolas Israel - Q Lake Elsinore, CA 17 17
18 999 KTM 2822593 Cody Wingardner - Q 18 18

DNS 113 YAM 2245421 Jared Hardy Windsor, CO DNS DNS
DNS 982 YAM 889828 Skylar Olson - Q Lakewood, CO DNS DNS

2. 250 Pro Sport
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 74 HON 2676817 Jaxon A. Pascal - Q Hudson, CO 25 1 1
2 31 HSK 2283551 Raice J. Hernandez - Q Lakewood, CO 25 2 2
3 999 KTM 2822593 Cody Wingardner - Q 3 3
4 127 HON 804926 Jake Bork - Q Loveland, CO 4 4
5 270 YAM 1096133 Kyle J. Deroche - Q Castle Rock, CO 25 5 5
6 347 YAM 426867 Chris Flesia Colorado Springs, CO 25 6 6
7 125 KTM 2217013 Travis Cassen - Q 7 7
8 100 KTM 0853057 John M. Douglas - Q Denver, CO 25 8 8
9 521 KTM 884468 Logan Montgomery - Q Craig, CO 9 9
10 440 YAM 3306532 Collin Webber - Q Fort Collins, CO 10 10
11 405 YAM 0990509 Tyler A. Aldor Arvada, CO 25 11 11
12 319 YAM 2948703 Max Makousky Newcastle, WY 12 12
13 209 HON 3386771 Nicolas Israel - Q Lake Elsinore, CA 13 13

DNS 5 HON 3327477 Jonathan D. Norman - Q Denver, CO 25 DNS DNS
4. 250 B
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 95 HON 2127414 Jace Hinrichs - Q Colorado Springs, CO 25 1 1
2 10 YAM 3049936 Jett J. Kellogg - Q Windsor, CO 25 2 2
3 237 KTM 2176367 Adam Santavy - Q Larkspur, CO 25 3 3
4 63 KTM 3326434 Ryan Hadley - Q Colorado Springs, CO 25 4 4
5 72 KAW 2205017 Bly Q. Dusza - Q Castle Rock, CO 5 5
6 50 KTM 3335611 Carson Roberson - Q Littleton, CO 25 6 6
7 12 KAW 5005023 Kian Mcgee - Q Elbert, CO 7 7



8 194 YAM 2109207 Caden Meyer - Q Aurora, NE 8 8
9 241 GAS 5027874 Blake Hayen - Q Fort Lupton, CO 9 9
10 707 HON 869919 Mason Clark - Q Westminster, CO 10 10
11 42 KTM 5057994 Gavin Fox - Q Chadron, NE 11 11
12 141 KAW 2998913 Caden Gordy - Q Peyton, CO 25 12 12
13 731 YAM 5123048 Kyle Bennett - Q Peyton, CO 13 13
14 19 KAW 2246400 Owen H. Reininger - Q Brighton, CO 25 14 14
15 144 KTM 3344981 Thomas M. Rikli - Q Fort Collins, CO 25 15 15
16 77 KTM 895045 Kendall B. Palladino - Q Denver, CO 25 16 16
17 233 KAW 2215237 Dillon Humphries - Q Windsor, CO 17 17
18 500 HSK 2161224 Kyle Berry - Q 18 18
19 29 KTM 0906255 Jeremiah Willoughby 19 19

DNS 319 YAM 2948703 Max Makousky Newcastle, WY DNS DNS
DNS 113 YAM 2245421 Jared Hardy Windsor, CO DNS DNS

5. 250 B Limited
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 24 KAW 3045382 Crew Ketten - Q Riverton, UT 1 1
2 10 YAM 3049936 Jett J. Kellogg - Q Windsor, CO 25 2 2
3 72 KAW 2205017 Bly Q. Dusza - Q Castle Rock, CO 3 3
4 63 KTM 3326434 Ryan Hadley - Q Colorado Springs, CO 25 4 4
5 237 KTM 2176367 Adam Santavy - Q Larkspur, CO 25 5 5
6 241 GAS 5027874 Blake Hayen - Q Fort Lupton, CO 6 6
7 50 KTM 3335611 Carson Roberson - Q Littleton, CO 25 7 7
8 194 YAM 2109207 Caden Meyer - Q Aurora, NE 8 8
9 141 KAW 2998913 Caden Gordy - Q Peyton, CO 25 9 9
10 40 HON 2940285 Coleton Forte - Q Lochbuie, CO 25 10 10
11 42 KTM 5057994 Gavin Fox - Q Chadron, NE 11 11
12 110 HON 3172949 Kade Crowther - Q Alamosa, CO 12 12
13 707 HON 869919 Mason Clark - Q Westminster, CO 13 13
14 3 HSK 3165156 Michael P. Williams - Q Fort Collins, CO 25 14 14
15 500 HSK 2161224 Kyle Berry - Q 15 15
16 77 KTM 895045 Kendall B. Palladino - Q Denver, CO 25 16 16
17 461 KAW 5165506 Luke Mcdonough - Q Hemingford, NE 17 17

DNS 115 HSK 912404 Chase Bright - Q Platteville, CO DNS DNS
6. 250 C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 99x GAS 2934879 Aden Finley - Q Hudson, CO 1 4
2 617 YAM 3484739 Kolby Hall - Q Clearfield, UT 2 3
3 212 HON 2323353 Brendan Schwartz - Q 3 1
4 643 KTM 5003619 Aiden Beazley - Q 4 6
5 446 GAS 2257699 Anthony Moreli - Q Fort Collins, CO 5 2
6 123 KTM 5073624 Owen Hadley - Q Morgan, UT 6 22
7 625 KTM 2272801 Dayton Stott - Q Rock Springs, WY 7 3
8 511 KAW 3297776 Andrew D. Cohen - Q Morrison, CO 8 9
9 412 HSK 2223814 Chase Brown - Q Cheyenne, WY 9 4
10 35 KTM 5108041 Cash Nish - Q Tremonton, UT 10 1
11 99 YAM 2997970 Gavin Chandler - Q Henderson, NV 11 2
12 68 KAW 3097619 Brody Wilde - Q Stanwood Wa, WA 12 10
13 91 HSK 2756961 Ethan Rennie - Q Erie, CO 13 5
14 42 YAM 5003258 Austin Funk - Q 14 14
15 45 GAS 2232493 Gavin Pettit - Q Webster, MN 15 10



16 1 KTM 2234834 Collin Clark - Q Thornton, CO 25 16 11
17 720 KTM 5166640 Caleb Davidson - Q Carbondale, CO 17 17
18 407 YAM 5117234 Canyon Abeyta - Q Monument, CO 18 12
19 24 YAM 5049035 Kaiden Dukett - Q Rio Rancho, NM 19 8
20 999 YAM 5012960 Racer Vann - Q 20 13
21 167 GAS 5047245 Richard Garland - Q 21 14
22 37 HON 2123152 David Harris - Q 22 5
23 201 YAM 5161174 Jason Hampton Jr - Q Fort Collins, CO 23 18
24 322 HON 5091722 Grant Jones - Q Weldona, CO 24 15
25 288 HSK 5117916 Zander Maryott - Q Tremonton, UT 25 12
26 256 HSK 5063131 Evan Lepar - Q Kiowa, CO 26 7
27 107 HON 5099486 Lucas Palmer - Q Brighton, CO 27 21
28 88x KTM 5106639 Tayten Perryman - Q Paradise, UT 28 15
29 125 HON 2011890 Kris Kopetzky - Q Ogallala, NE 29 13
30 156 KAW 2804595 Mark Vieyra - Q 30 6
31 485 KAW 5045123 Vincent Ficco - Q Elizabeth, CO 31 18
32 x88 KAW 5006512 Brennon Monroe - Q 32 11
33 923 GAS 5046595 Gunner Gobbo - Q 33 19
34 9 HON 830993 Robbie Tucker - Q Elizabeth, CO 34 20
35 88 YAM 5025026 Brandon Becker - Q Sidney, MT 35 9
36 652 HON 5075168 Ian Barnhart - Q Colorado Springs, CO 36 16
37 28 YAM 3506384 Anthony V. Quaratno - Q Loveland, CO 25 37 16
38 36 HSK 5037819 Blake Trevino - Q Calhan, CO 38 7
39 788 OTH 2609949 Max Ruppert - Q Highlands Ranch, CO 39 17
40 26 HSK 3122908 Jeremiah L. Bell - Q Wheat Ridge, CO 25 DNS 8
41 14 KTM 5113977 Emma Clayton - Q Timnath, CO 19 DNS
42 302 HSK 5093004 Kya Olson - Q Rapid City, SD 21 22
43 134 GAS 5098249 Colton Snell - Q Montrose, CO 22 DNS
44 340 HSK 2177881 Autumn Schlauderaff - Q Barnesville, MN 24 23
45 86 YAM 5069567 Cayden Mcquitty - Q Flora Vista, NM 25 DNS
46 49 SUZ 5158207 Josh Ramos - Q 27 21
47 347 KAW 5125347 Bryce Martin 28 24
48 116 YAM 5085469 Cory Sims - Q 30 20
49 64 HON 5166820 Coltin Anderson - Q Eaton, CO 31 23
50 555 KAW 5132655 Chase Gorman 32 25
51 23 YAM 5030049 Peyton Silcox - Q Greeley, CO 33 19

7. 250 C Limited
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 99x GAS 2934879 Aden Finley - Q Hudson, CO 1 1 6
2 34 KTM 2272108 Louie Etzel - Q Mound, MN 2 2 1
3 37 HON 2123152 David Harris - Q 3 3 1
4 212 HON 2323353 Brendan Schwartz - Q 4 4 3
5 88 YAM 5025026 Brandon Becker - Q Sidney, MT 5 5 15
6 99 YAM 2997970 Gavin Chandler - Q Henderson, NV 6 6 4
7 156 KAW 2804595 Mark Vieyra - Q 7 7 5
8 24 YAM 5049035 Kaiden Dukett - Q Rio Rancho, NM 8 8 8
9 617 YAM 3484739 Kolby Hall - Q Clearfield, UT 9 9 6
10 86 YAM 5069567 Cayden Mcquitty - Q Flora Vista, NM 10 10 10
11 68 KAW 3097619 Brody Wilde - Q Stanwood Wa, WA 11 11 7
12 91 HSK 2756961 Ethan Rennie - Q Erie, CO 12 12 5
13 123 KTM 5073624 Owen Hadley - Q Morgan, UT 13 13 12



14 511 KAW 3297776 Andrew D. Cohen - Q Morrison, CO 14 14 2
15 66 KTM 2152412 Kalvin Valdez - Q Brighton, CO 15 15 4
16 1 KTM 2234834 Collin Clark - Q Thornton, CO 25 16 16 10
17 07 KAW 5165692 Caden Pester - Q Minatatre, NE 17 17 8
18 41 KTM 5019737 Brayden Russ-weeks - Q 18 18 14
19 788 OTH 2609949 Max Ruppert - Q Highlands Ranch, CO 19 19 13
20 321 KAW 2274288 Jase M. Hill - Q Johnstown, CO 20 20 9
21 725 HON 5094231 Seth Hillman - Q Larkspur, CO 21 21 11
22 255 HON 3172948 Ty Crowther - Q Alamosa, CO 22 22 18
23 923 GAS 5046595 Gunner Gobbo - Q 23 23 13
24 720 KTM 5166640 Caleb Davidson - Q Carbondale, CO 24 24 9
25 407 YAM 5117234 Canyon Abeyta - Q Monument, CO 25 25 7
26 228 KTM 5024018 Zayden Moe - Q Thornton, CO 26 26 16
27 23 YAM 5030049 Peyton Silcox - Q Greeley, CO 27 27 17
28 116 YAM 5085469 Cory Sims - Q 28 28 17
29 27 KAW 1099475 Ryan M. Hanlon - Q Superior, CO 25 29 29 16
30 42 YAM 5003258 Austin Funk - Q 30 30 3

DNS 446 GAS 2257699 Anthony Moreli - Q Fort Collins, CO DNS DNS 2
DNS 999 YAM 5012960 Racer Vann - Q DNS DNS 11
DNS 512 YAM 669693 Jade Deschamps - Q DNS DNS 12
DNS 139 HON 2176362 Quentin Strotheide - Q Aurora, CO DNS DNS 14
DNS 911 KTM 5084852 Carter Meyer - Q Scottsbluff, NE DNS DNS 15
DNS 485 KAW 5045123 Vincent Ficco - Q Elizabeth, CO DNS DNS 18
DNS 108 KAW 5003187 Crewe Morgan - Q Windsor, CO DNS DNS 19
DNS 421 GAS 5049536 Tyler Matheny DNS DNS 19
DNS 165 KTM 2432795 Jerrett Fear - Q Big Piney, WY DNS DNS DNS
DNS 347 KAW 5125347 Bryce Martin DNS DNS DNS
DNS 70 YAM 2146913 Jett White - Q Lehi, UT DNS DNS DNS
DNS 340 HSK 2177881 Autumn Schlauderaff - Q Barnesville, MN DNS DNS DNS
DNS 48 KTM 2277080 Ally B. Welch - Q Westminster, CO 25 DNS DNS DNS
DNS 103 KTM 5166463 Joshua Abeyta - Q Elizabeth, CO DNS DNS DNS

8. 250 C Jr 12-17 Limited
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 34 KTM 2272108 Louie Etzel - Q Mound, MN 1 1 4
2 66 KTM 2152412 Kalvin Valdez - Q Brighton, CO 2 2 1
3 37 HON 2123152 David Harris - Q 3 3 5
4 86 YAM 5069567 Cayden Mcquitty - Q Flora Vista, NM 4 4 12
5 99 YAM 2997970 Gavin Chandler - Q Henderson, NV 5 5 14
6 42 YAM 5003258 Austin Funk - Q 6 6 7
7 88 YAM 5025026 Brandon Becker - Q Sidney, MT 7 7 8
8 123 KTM 5073624 Owen Hadley - Q Morgan, UT 8 8 5
9 991 HSK 2279499 Tanner Engesser - Q Rapid City, SD 9 9 21
10 07 KAW 5165692 Caden Pester - Q Minatatre, NE 10 10 9
11 24 YAM 5049035 Kaiden Dukett - Q Rio Rancho, NM 11 11 3
12 24x KTM 5079644 Cruz Davidson - Q 12 12 7
13 45 GAS 2232493 Gavin Pettit - Q Webster, MN 13 13 3
14 652 HON 5075168 Ian Barnhart - Q Colorado Springs, CO 14 14 19
15 68 KAW 3097619 Brody Wilde - Q Stanwood Wa, WA 15 15 2
16 99x GAS 2934879 Aden Finley - Q Hudson, CO 16 16 1
17 139 HON 2176362 Quentin Strotheide - Q Aurora, CO 17 17 15
18 70 YAM 2146913 Jett White - Q Lehi, UT 18 18 2



19 91 HSK 2756961 Ethan Rennie - Q Erie, CO 19 19 4
20 1 KTM 2234834 Collin Clark - Q Thornton, CO 25 20 20 6
21 212 HON 2323353 Brendan Schwartz - Q 21 21 6
22 167 GAS 5047245 Richard Garland - Q 22 22 10
23 288 HSK 5117916 Zander Maryott - Q Tremonton, UT 23 23 10
24 77 YAM 2146914 Cruz White - Q Lehi, UT 24 24 13
25 107 HON 5099486 Lucas Palmer - Q Brighton, CO 25 25 11
26 911 KTM 2398848 Dusty Weschenfelder - Q Wright, WY 26 26 16
27 923 GAS 5046595 Gunner Gobbo - Q 27 27 16
28 407 YAM 5117234 Canyon Abeyta - Q Monument, CO 28 28 17
29 321 KAW 2274288 Jase M. Hill - Q Johnstown, CO 29 29 9
30 446 GAS 2257699 Anthony Moreli - Q Fort Collins, CO 30 30 13
31 54 KAW 5132870 Wyatt Dickau - Q Glendo, WY 31 31 8
32 156 KAW 2804595 Mark Vieyra - Q 32 32 14
33 228 KTM 5024018 Zayden Moe - Q Thornton, CO 33 33 18
34 256 HSK 5063131 Evan Lepar - Q Kiowa, CO 34 34 12
35 55 KAW 5086982 Luis Roman Colorado Springs, CO 35 35 DNF
36 32 KTM 5163347 Jason Allen 36 36 23

DNS 562 KTM 5041328 Noah Wolf - Q Peyton, CO DNS DNS 11
DNS 485 KAW 5045123 Vincent Ficco - Q Elizabeth, CO DNS DNS 15
DNS 134 GAS 5098249 Colton Snell - Q Montrose, CO DNS DNS 17
DNS 911x KTM 5084852 Carter Meyer - Q Scottsbluff, NE DNS DNS 18
41 108 KAW 5003187 Crewe Morgan - Q Windsor, CO 19 19
42 14 KTM 5113977 Emma Clayton - Q Timnath, CO 20 20
43 103 KAW 5165785 Evan Trapp - Q Rawlins, WY 20 20
44 165 KTM 2432795 Jerrett Fear - Q Big Piney, WY 21 21
45 555 KAW 5132655 Chase Gorman 22 22
46 110 KTM 2441812 Tavis Mitchell - Q 22 22
47 03 KTM 5166463 Joshua Abeyta - Q Elizabeth, CO DNS DNS

9. 450 B
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 95 HON 2127414 Jace Hinrichs - Q Colorado Springs, CO 25 1 1
2 63 KTM 3326434 Ryan Hadley - Q Colorado Springs, CO 25 2 2
3 72 KAW 2205017 Bly Q. Dusza - Q Castle Rock, CO 3 3
4 45 KAW 2948020 Karl Brown - Q Salida, CO 4 4
5 54 KAW 1096643 Brayden Hall - Q Peyton, CO 5 5
6 12 KAW 5005023 Kian Mcgee - Q Elbert, CO 6 6
7 50 KTM 3335611 Carson Roberson - Q Littleton, CO 25 7 7
8 194 YAM 2109207 Caden Meyer - Q Aurora, NE 8 8
9 707 HON 869919 Mason Clark - Q Westminster, CO 9 9
10 24 GAS 3461431 Connor Everett - Q Colorado Springs, CO 10 10
11 531 YAM 5140272 Michael Harper - Q 11 11
12 144 KTM 3344981 Thomas M. Rikli - Q Fort Collins, CO 25 12 12
13 77 KTM 895045 Kendall B. Palladino - Q Denver, CO 25 13 13
14 29 KTM 0906255 Jeremiah Willoughby 14 14

DNS 237 KTM 2176367 Adam Santavy - Q Larkspur, CO 25 DNS DNS
10. 450 B Limited
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 63 KTM 3326434 Ryan Hadley - Q Colorado Springs, CO 25 1 1
2 72 KAW 2205017 Bly Q. Dusza - Q Castle Rock, CO 2 2
3 24 KAW 3045382 Crew Ketten - Q Riverton, UT 3 3



4 10 YAM 3049936 Jett J. Kellogg - Q Windsor, CO 25 4 4
5 45 KAW 2948020 Karl Brown - Q Salida, CO 5 5
6 194 YAM 2109207 Caden Meyer - Q Aurora, NE 6 6
7 50 KTM 3335611 Carson Roberson - Q Littleton, CO 25 7 7
8 141 KAW 2998913 Caden Gordy - Q Peyton, CO 25 8 8
9 40 HON 2940285 Coleton Forte - Q Lochbuie, CO 25 9 9
10 237 KTM 2176367 Adam Santavy - Q Larkspur, CO 25 10 10
11 15 YAM 1097655 Kaleb T. Hale - Q Denver, CO 25 11 11
12 59 HON 2076290 Jack Jamison - Q 12 12
13 241 GAS 5027874 Blake Hayen - Q Fort Lupton, CO 13 13
14 111 KTM 5093609 Ryder Hernandez - Q Lakewood, CO 14 14
15 3 HSK 3165156 Michael P. Williams - Q Fort Collins, CO 25 15 15
16 247 GAS 3461431 Connor Everett - Q Colorado Springs, CO 16 16
17 500 HSK 2161224 Kyle Berry - Q 17 17
18 115 HSK 912404 Chase Bright - Q Platteville, CO DNS
19 110 HON 3172949 Kade Crowther - Q Alamosa, CO DNS
20 95 HON 2127414 Jace Hinrichs - Q Colorado Springs, CO 25 DNS
21 461 KAW 5165506 Luke Mcdonough - Q Hemingford, NE DNS

11. 450 C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 99x GAS 2934879 Aden Finley - Q Hudson, CO 1 1
2 35 KTM 5108041 Cash Nish - Q Tremonton, UT 2 1
3 617 YAM 3484739 Kolby Hall - Q Clearfield, UT 3 6
4 446 GAS 2257699 Anthony Moreli - Q Fort Collins, CO 4 2
5 37 HON 2123152 David Harris - Q 5 5
6 412 HSK 2223814 Chase Brown - Q Cheyenne, WY 6 6
7 68 KAW 3097619 Brody Wilde - Q Stanwood Wa, WA 7 8
8 99 YAM 2997970 Gavin Chandler - Q Henderson, NV 8 4
9 788 OTH 2609949 Max Ruppert - Q Highlands Ranch, CO 9 11
10 24 YAM 5049035 Kaiden Dukett - Q Rio Rancho, NM 10 4
11 212 HON 2323353 Brendan Schwartz - Q 11 2
12 511 KAW 3297776 Andrew D. Cohen - Q Morrison, CO 12 9
13 45 GAS 2232493 Gavin Pettit - Q Webster, MN 13 10
14 1 KTM 2234834 Collin Clark - Q Thornton, CO 25 14 3
15 36 HSK 5037819 Blake Trevino - Q Calhan, CO 15 13
16 42x YAM 5003258 Austin Funk - Q 16 7
17 156 KAW 2804595 Mark Vieyra - Q 17 3
18 407 YAM 5117234 Canyon Abeyta - Q Monument, CO 18 7
19 x88 KAW 5006512 Brennon Monroe - Q 19 13
20 434 KAW 3184977 Ryder Horrell - Q Monument, CO 20 10
21 91 HSK 2756961 Ethan Rennie - Q Erie, CO 21 5
22 256 HSK 5063131 Evan Lepar - Q Kiowa, CO 22 17
23 720 KTM 5166640 Caleb Davidson - Q Carbondale, CO 23 9
24 288 HSK 5117916 Zander Maryott - Q Tremonton, UT 24 12
25 999 YAM 5012960 Racer Vann - Q 25 8
26 125 HON 2011890 Kris Kopetzky - Q Ogallala, NE 26 14
27 55 KAW 3122929 Bailey Thomas - Q Vail, CO 27 19
28 88 YAM 5025026 Brandon Becker - Q Sidney, MT 28 11
29 652 HON 5075168 Ian Barnhart - Q Colorado Springs, CO 29 15
30 88x KTM 5106639 Tayten Perryman - Q Paradise, UT 30 14
31 923 GAS 5046595 Gunner Gobbo - Q 31 18



32 322 HON 5091722 Grant Jones - Q Weldona, CO 32 15
33 201 YAM 5161174 Jason Hampton Jr - Q Fort Collins, CO 33 17
34 485 KAW 5045123 Vincent Ficco - Q Elizabeth, CO 34 12
35 915 KAW 5156089 Ben Hessling - Q Craig, CO 35 18
36 23 YAM 5030049 Peyton Silcox - Q Greeley, CO 36 22
37 911 KTM 2398848 Dusty Weschenfelder - Q Wright, WY 37 20
38 340 HSK 2177881 Autumn Schlauderaff - Q Barnesville, MN 38 20
39 86 YAM 5069567 Cayden Mcquitty - Q Flora Vista, NM DNS 16
40 991 HSK 2279499 Tanner Engesser - Q Rapid City, SD DNS 16
41 195 KTM 5112195 Austin Perry - Q Sedalia, CO 19 19
42 255 HON 3172948 Ty Crowther - Q Alamosa, CO 21 21
43 116 YAM 5085469 Cory Sims - Q 21 21
44 347 KAW 5125347 Bryce Martin 23 23
45 42 KTM 5154611 Frank Volk - Q Loveland, CO DNS DNS
46 77 YAM 2146914 Cruz White - Q Lehi, UT DNS DNS
47 70 YAM 2146913 Jett White - Q Lehi, UT DNS DNS
48 48 KTM 2277080 Ally B. Welch - Q Westminster, CO 25 DNS DNS
49 339 YAM 2398904 Jared Knopp - Q Colorado Springs, CO DNS DNS

12. 125 C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 625 KTM 2272801 Dayton Stott - Q Rock Springs, WY 1 1
2 412 HSK 2223814 Chase Brown - Q Cheyenne, WY 2 2
3 24 KTM 5079644 Cruz Davidson - Q 3 3
4 26 HSK 3122908 Jeremiah L. Bell - Q Wheat Ridge, CO 25 4 4
5 123 KTM 5073624 Owen Hadley - Q Morgan, UT 5 5
6 45 GAS 2232493 Gavin Pettit - Q Webster, MN 6 6
7 562 KTM 5041328 Noah Wolf - Q Peyton, CO 7 7
8 991 HSK 2279499 Tanner Engesser - Q Rapid City, SD 8 8
9 88 KAW 5006512 Brennon Monroe - Q 9 9
10 715 KTM 2192519 Henry Tassitano - Q Carr, CO 10 10
11 193 KTM 3669786 Samuel Casaceli - Q Pagosa Springs, CO 11 11
12 788 OTH 2609949 Max Ruppert - Q Highlands Ranch, CO 12 12
13 110 KTM 2441812 Tavis Mitchell - Q 13 13
14 103 GAS 5165785 Evan Trapp - Q Rawlins, WY 14 14
15 77 YAM 2146914 Cruz White - Q Lehi, UT 15 15
16 432 KTM 3321695 Ethan Blaney - Q Evergreen, CO 25 16 16
17 195 KTM 5112195 Austin Perry - Q Sedalia, CO 17 17
18 555 KAW 5132655 Chase Gorman 18 18
19 222 HSK 3324884 Wyatt Hoffman - Q Parker, CO 25 DNS
20 591 HSK 655074 Mickeal Matheny DNS

14. College 18-24 (Sportsman)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 311 HSK 2283551 Raice J. Hernandez - Q Lakewood, CO 25 1 1
2 55 YAM 1095376 Brody J. Propernick - Q Brighton, CO 2 2
3 11 OTH 2800075 Connor Stevenson - Q Littleton, CO 25 3 3
4 29 KTM 0906255 Jeremiah Willoughby - Q 4 4
5 15 KTM 2159770 Gabriel Ledoux - Q Casper, WY 5 5
6 45 KAW 2948020 Karl Brown - Q Salida, CO 6 6
7 270 YAM 1096133 Kyle J. Deroche - Q Castle Rock, CO 25 7 7
8 54 KAW 1096643 Brayden Hall - Q Peyton, CO 8 8
9 521 KTM 884468 Logan Montgomery - Q Craig, CO 9 9



10 440 YAM 3306532 Collin Webber - Q Fort Collins, CO 10 10
11 59 HON 2076290 Jack Jamison - Q 11 11
12 17 KAW 884249 Cameron Harris - Q Byers, CO 12 12
13 111 KTM 5093609 Ryder Hernandez - Q Lakewood, CO 13 13
14 5 HON 3327477 Jonathan D. Norman - Q Denver, CO 25 14 14
15 100 KTM 0853057 John M. Douglas - Q Denver, CO 25 15 15
16 405 YAM 0990509 Tyler A. Aldor - Q Arvada, CO 25 16 16
17 319 YAM 2948703 Max Makousky Newcastle, WY 17 17
18 125 KTM 2217013 Travis Cassen - Q 18 18
19 999 KTM 2822593 Cody Wingardner - Q 19 19

DNS 15x YAM 1097655 Kaleb T. Hale - Q Denver, CO 25 DNS DNS
DNS 115 HSK 912404 Chase Bright - Q Platteville, CO DNS DNS
DNS 982 YAM 889828 Skylar Olson - Q Lakewood, CO DNS DNS

15. Junior 25+
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 165 HSK 3013560 Jorge Rubalcava - Q Golden, CO 1 1
2 744 KAW 5149512 Braden Monroe - Q 2 2
3 127 HON 804926 Jake Bork - Q Loveland, CO 3 3
4 189 SUZ 755699 Thomas Garrett - Q 4 4
5 347 YAM 426867 Chris Flesia Colorado Springs, CO 25 5 5
6 100 YAM 588799 Jonathan Underwood - Q 6 6
7 91 KTM 5049758 Tyler Barter - Q Loveland, CO 7 7
8 7 HON 2279413 Cody Fontenot - Q Colorado Springs, CO 8 8
9 929 HON 3828772 Taylor Risner - Q Morrison, CO 25 9 9
10 77 KTM 901476 Jason Ledoux - Q Casper, WY 10 10
11 88 HSK 832815 Brandon Burton Colorado Springs, CO 11 11
12 170 YAM 3057694 Justin Brown Severance, CO 12 12
13 731 YAM 5123048 Kyle Bennett - Q Peyton, CO 13 13
14 24 GAS 3461431 Connor Everett - Q Colorado Springs, CO 14 14
15 350 GAS 332158 Hunter Klenk - Q Bailey, CO 15 15
16 915 KAW 5156089 Ben Hessling - Q Craig, CO 16 16
17 251 OTH 696234 Jeremy Kirby - Q Loveland, CO 17 17
18 421 GAS 5049536 Tyler Matheny 18 18

DNS 89 YAM 655741 Joey Olson - Q Lakewood, CO DNS DNS
16. Vet 30+ (Sportsman)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 744 KAW 5149512 Braden Monroe - Q 1 1
2 347 YAM 426867 Chris Flesia Colorado Springs, CO 25 2 2
3 7 HON 2279413 Cody Fontenot - Q Colorado Springs, CO 3 3
4 721 HON 217075 Jon Cone - Q Lakewood, CO 4 4
5 170 YAM 3057694 Justin Brown - Q Severance, CO 5 5
6 531 YAM 5140272 Michael Harper - Q 6 6
7 828 YAM 2015408 Brandon Deschamps - Q 7 7
8 802 KAW 2076340 Jaimie Woodruff - Q Strasburg, CO 25 8 8
9 650 YAM 888740 Devon Colegate - Q 9 9
10 223 YAM 2876746 Matt Williams - Q Cheyenne, WY 10 10
11 737 HON 2398831 Michael Johnson - Q Palisade, CO 11 11
12 913 YAM 1021177 Jason Alderson - Q Fort Lupton, CO 12 12
13 350 GAS 332158 Hunter Klenk - Q Bailey, CO 13 13
14 42 KAW 886169 Mathew Dohrn - Q Lake City, MN 14 14
15 138 KAW 573204 Chris Longwell - Q Evergreen, CO 15 15



16 30 KAW 3287129 Jordan Slate - Q Fort Collins, CO 16 16
17 251 OTH 696234 Jeremy Kirby - Q Loveland, CO 17 17
18 212 KAW 5120570 Michael Bradley - Q Grand Junction, CO 18 18
19 71 HSK 1014034 Robert Kibler - Q Calhan, CO 19 19
20 929 HON 3828772 Taylor Risner - Q Morrison, CO 25 20 20

DNS 831 YAM 5127412 Justin Stewart - Q Cheyenne, WY DNS DNS
DNS 89 YAM 655741 Joey Olson - Q Lakewood, CO DNS DNS

17. Senior 40+
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 77 KTM 901476 Jason Ledoux - Q Casper, WY 1 1
2 223 YAM 2876746 Matt Williams - Q Cheyenne, WY 2 2
3 96 KAW 1085297 Adam Johnson - Q Saint James, MN 3 3
4 42 KAW 886169 Mathew Dohrn - Q Lake City, MN 4 4
5 138 KAW 573204 Chris Longwell - Q Evergreen, CO 5 5
6 802 KAW 2076340 Jaimie Woodruff - Q Strasburg, CO 25 6 6
7 869 HSK 1006565 Matt Lunt - Q 7 7
8 475 YAM 5163783 Brandon Mitchell - Q Longmont, CO 8 8
9 29 KTM 2292255 Mike B. Welch - Q Westminster, CO 25 9 9

DNS 317 KTM 5093034 Jj Clark - Q Colorado Springs, CO DNS DNS
18. Senior 45+ (Sportsman)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 511 HSK 524560 Bryan Sabbaugh - Q Longmont, CO 25 1 1
2 77 KTM 901476 Jason Ledoux - Q Casper, WY 2 2
3 96 KAW 1085297 Adam Johnson - Q Saint James, MN 3 3
4 933 KTM 407325 John Murray - Q Peyton, CO 25 4 4
5 946 KTM 259538 John Burfeind - L - Q Greeley, CO 5 5
6 115 YAM 702879 Martin Sims - Q Denver, CO 6 6
7 427 GAS 5066860 Derrick Matheny - Q Monument, CO 7 7
8 475 YAM 5163783 Brandon Mitchell - Q Longmont, CO 8 8
9 317 KTM 5093034 Jj Clark - Q Colorado Springs, CO 9 9
10 10 KTM 697002 David Clabaugh - Q Lakewood, CO 10 10

19. Master 50+
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 511 HSK 524560 Bryan Sabbaugh - Q Longmont, CO 25 1 1
2 933 KTM 407325 John Murray - Q Peyton, CO 25 2 2
3 946 KTM 259538 John Burfeind - L - Q Greeley, CO 3 3
4 427 GAS 5066860 Derrick Matheny - Q Monument, CO 4 4
5 115 YAM 702879 Martin Sims - Q Denver, CO 5 5
6 17 KTM 260820 Marc Jenkins - Q Colorado Springs, CO 6 6
7 317 KTM 5093034 Jj Clark - Q Colorado Springs, CO 7 7
8 29 KTM 2292255 Mike B. Welch - Q Westminster, CO 25 8 8
9 10 KTM 697002 David Clabaugh - Q Lakewood, CO 9 9
10 526 HSK 5023916 Mike Burgess - Q Denver, CO 10 10

DNS 11 KAW 883619 Shawn M. Hanlon - Q Superior, CO 25 DNS DNS
3. WMX
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 454 HSK 5023833 Tayteum Aschan - Q Dillon, CO 1 1
2 14 KTM 5113977 Emma Clayton - Q Timnath, CO 2 2
3 455 HON 3184979 Dryden Horrell - Q Monument, CO 3 3
4 340 HSK 2177881 Autumn Schlauderaff - Q Barnesville, MN 4 4
5 355 YAM 4141784 Taylor Miezejeski - Q Castle Rock, CO 5 5
6 48 KTM 2277080 Ally B. Welch - Q Westminster, CO 25 6 6



7 302 HSK 5093004 Kya Olson - Q Rapid City, SD 7 7
8 424 HSK 5003972 Stephanie Southerlin - Q Castle Rock, CO 8 8
9 46 YAM 5050992 Hazel Brown - Q Salida, CO 9 9
10 557 HON 5096178 Jenn Lunt - Q 10 10
11 999 KTM 2289029 Jaylee Windgardner - Q 11 11
12 333 HSK 2049090 Paisley Lunt - Q 12 12
13 138 YAM 5083349 Phoenix Heckel - Q New Underwood, SD 13 13
14 188 KTM 3339944 Alicia Longwell - Q Evergreen, CO 14 14
15 93 YAM 5021135 Mallory Carr - Q Montrose, CO 15 15

13. Schoolboy 2 (12-17) B/C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 10 YAM 3049936 Jett J. Kellogg - Q Windsor, CO 25 1 1
2 237 KTM 2176367 Adam Santavy - Q Larkspur, CO 25 2 2
3 141 KAW 2998913 Caden Gordy - Q Peyton, CO 25 3 3
4 715 KTM 2192519 Henry Tassitano Carr, CO 4 4
5 19 KAW 2246400 Owen H. Reininger - Q Brighton, CO 25 5 5
6 233 KAW 2215237 Dillon Humphries - Q Windsor, CO 6 6
7 555 KAW 5132655 Chase Gorman 7 7

DNS 14 KTM 5113977 Emma Clayton - Q Timnath, CO DNS DNS
DNS 55 KAW 5086982 Luis Roman Colorado Springs, CO DNS DNS
DNS 35 KTM 5108041 Cash Nish - Q Tremonton, UT DNS DNS
DNS 32 KTM 5163347 Jason Allen DNS DNS
DNS 88x KTM 5106639 Tayten Perryman - Q Paradise, UT DNS DNS

21. Micro 1 (4-6) Shaft Dr Lim
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 151 YAM 5149102 Carson Wilson Gypsum, CO DNS
2 25 YAM 5050735 Challen Mckinney - Q Gowrie, IA 1 1
3 303 YAM 5110239 James Martin - Q Boulder, CO 2 2
4 777 YAM 5162483 John Mcfadden - Q Moreno Valley, CA 3 3
5 309 YAM 5138493 Wyatt Otto - Q Elizabeth, CO 4 4
6 159 YAM 2475646 Romeo Rivera - Q Denver, CO 5 5
7 102 YAM 5111645 Liam Kaempfer - Q Aurora, CO 6 6
8 15 YAM 5077318 Brecken Burley - Q Elizabeth, CO 7 7
9 512 YAM 5132936 Ryker Deschamps - Q 8 8
10 811 YAM 5151375 Carter Caulpetzer - Q Williston, ND DNS
11 318 YAM 5095120 Sawyer Johnson - Q Palisade, CO DNS

20. Micro E (4-7) Limited
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 391 HSK 2421547 Brody Jones - Q Blair, NE 1 1
2 15 GAS 5077318 Brecken Burley - Q Elizabeth, CO 2 2
3 786 GAS 5034266 Kache Nakagawa - Q Denver, CO 3 3
4 23 KTM 5102708 Jagger Paynter Parker, CO 4 4
5 303 KTM 5110239 James Martin - Q Boulder, CO 5 5
6 811 GAS 5151375 Carter Caulpetzer - Q Williston, ND 6 6
7 822 COB 5077631 Everett Jones - Q Pueblo West, CO 7 7
8 127 COB 5080546 Henry Jones - Q Pueblo West, CO 8 8

22. Micro 2 (4-6) Limited
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 25 COB 5050735 Challen Mckinney - Q Gowrie, IA 1 1
2 722 COB 5080030 Blye Stewart - Q Elizabeth, CO 2 2
3 127 COB 5080546 Henry Jones - Q Pueblo West, CO 3 3
4 303 COB 5110239 James Martin - Q Boulder, CO 4 4



5 811 COB 5151375 Carter Caulpetzer - Q Williston, ND 5 5
6 15 COB 5077318 Brecken Burley - Q Elizabeth, CO 6 6
7 309 COB 5138493 Wyatt Otto - Q Elizabeth, CO 7 7
8 512 COB 5132936 Ryker Deschamps - Q 8 8
9 151 COB 5149102 Carson Wilson Gypsum, CO 9 9
10 102 KTM 5111645 Liam Kaempfer - Q Aurora, CO 10 10
11 159 KTM 2475646 Romeo Rivera - Q Denver, CO 11 11

23. Micro 3 (7-8) Limited
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 3 COB 5083505 Carson Flowers - Q Basehor, KS 1 1
2 127x COB 5118212 Ashton Etzen - Q Franktown, CO 2 2
3 561 COB 5053942 Rylan Wolf - Q Peyton, CO 3 3
4 86 COB 5077319 Braytyn Burley - Q Elizabeth, CO 4 4
5 391 COB 2421547 Brody Jones - Q Blair, NE 5 5
6 804 COB 5023190 Hank Tix - Q Glenburn, ND 6 6
7 415 YAM 2409108 Devin Bejarano Fort Lupton, CO 7 7
8 153 COB 5125732 Jackson Volman - Q Littleton, CO 8 8
9 23 KTM 5102708 Jagger Paynter Parker, CO 9 9
10 216 COB 5021005 Tanner Smelker - Q Colorado Springs, CO 10 10
11 177 KTM 5147984 Ryker Blaufuss - Q Carbondale, KS 11 11
12 822 COB 5077631 Everett Jones - Q Pueblo West, CO 12 12
13 120 COB 5048736 Blake English - Q Evergreen, CO 13 13
14 25 KTM 2438316 Deklan Rowe - Q 14 14
15 246 HSK 5040110 Noah Guzzo - Q 15 15
16 29 GAS 5112146 Walker Klenk - Q Bailey, CO 16 16

24. 65 (7-9) Limited
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 494 KTM 3929054 Lincoln Difulvio - Q Frederick, CO 1 1
2 313 KTM 5023188 Tucker Tix - Q Glenburn, ND 2 2
3 391 GAS 2421547 Brody Jones - Q Blair, NE 3 3
4 127x COB 5118212 Ashton Etzen - Q Franktown, CO 4 4
5 730 COB 5093972 Ryker Wilson - Q Hereford, TX 5 5
6 124 GAS 2416284 Cooper Maxon - Q 6 6
7 561 COB 5053942 Rylan Wolf - Q Peyton, CO 7 7
8 804 KTM 5023190 Hank Tix - Q Glenburn, ND 8 8
9 25 KTM 2438316 Deklan Rowe DNS
10 409 KTM 5144369 Ella Otto - Q Elizabeth, CO DNS
11 29 GAS 5112146 Walker Klenk - Q Bailey, CO DNS
12 125 KTM 5014812 Asher Hauenstein - Q Culbertson, MT DNS
13 415 YAM 2409108 Devin Bejarano Fort Lupton, CO DNS

25. 65 (7-9)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 313 KTM 5023188 Tucker Tix - Q Glenburn, ND 1 1
2 494 KTM 3929054 Lincoln Difulvio - Q Frederick, CO 2 2
3 804 KTM 5023190 Hank Tix - Q Glenburn, ND 3 3
4 124 GAS 2416284 Cooper Maxon - Q 4 4
5 561 COB 5053942 Rylan Wolf - Q Peyton, CO 5 5
6 127x COB 5118212 Ashton Etzen - Q Franktown, CO 6 6
7 29 GAS 5112146 Walker Klenk Bailey, CO 7 7
8 409 KTM 5144369 Ella Otto - Q Elizabeth, CO 8 8

DNS 125 GAS 5014812 Asher Hauenstein - Q Culbertson, MT DNS DNS
26. 65 (10-11) Limited



Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi
1 56 KTM 5064052 Braxton Adams - Q Albion, ID 1 1
2 259 HSK 3871765 Raziq L. Hill - Q Aurora, CO 25 2 2
3 521 HSK 3338203 David Guzzo - Q 3 3
4 30 KTM 3903145 Carson Lang - Q Arvada, CO 4 4
5 615 KTM 2309430 Rhett Stott - Q Rock Springs, WY 5 5
6 58 YAM 5141627 Eryean Larson - Q 6 6
7 43 KTM 3828552 Korbyn Lohmeier - Q Golden, CO 7 7
8 76 HSK 5023826 Alivia Francis - Q Arvada, CO 8 8
9 24 HSK 5003687 Case Morgan - Q Centennial, CO 9 9
10 444 KTM 2389330 Miles Mitchell - Q Brighton, CO 10 10
11 873 HSK 5102562 Wyatt Roths - Q Aurora, CO 11 11
12 872 HSK 5102563 Oliver Roths - Q Aurora, CO 12 12
13 104 HSK 5139379 Kash Webster - Q Rapid City, SD 13 13
14 213 HSK 2389284 Luke Smelker - Q Colorado Springs, CO 14 14

DNS 234 HSK 3258190 Daxton V. Miller - Q Parker, CO 25 DNS DNS
27. 65 (10-11)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 259 HSK 3871765 Raziq L. Hill - Q Aurora, CO 25 1 1
2 615 KTM 2309430 Rhett Stott - Q Rock Springs, WY 2 2
3 56x GAS 3903214 Lliam Stopa - Q Arvada, CO 25 3 3
4 321 YAM 5039771 Angel Acosta - Q Greeley, CO 4 4
5 58 YAM 5141627 Eryean Larson - Q 5 5
6 43 KTM 3828552 Korbyn Lohmeier - Q Golden, CO 6 6
7 872 HSK 5102563 Oliver Roths - Q Aurora, CO 7 7
8 30 KTM 3903145 Carson Lang - Q Arvada, CO 8 8
9 521 HSK 3338203 David Guzzo - Q 9 9
10 24 HSK 5003687 Case Morgan - Q Centennial, CO 10 10
11 104 HSK 5139379 Kash Webster - Q Rapid City, SD 11 11
12 122 YAM 5035385 Riley Nowell - Q Peyton, CO 12 12
13 873 HSK 5102562 Wyatt Roths - Q Aurora, CO 13 13
14 92 KTM 5009742 Carsyn Biggs - Q Eaton, CO 14 14

DNS 56 KTM 5064052 Braxton Adams - Q Albion, ID DNS DNS
28. 85 (10-12) Limited
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 57 KTM 2273615 Hannah Jamison - Q Commerce City, CO 1 1
2 84 KTM 3926827 Cole Massa - Q Arvada, CO 2 2
3 42 HSK 3409110 Ollie Gentry - Q Greeley, CO 3 3
4 70 HSK 5057526 Brayten Brueckner - Q Chadron, NE 4 4
5 134 HSK 3258189 Deegan T. Miller - Q Parker, CO 25 5 5
6 18 GAS 5023789 Jasper Jenkins - Q Colorado Springs, CO 6 6
7 204 KTM 5144423 Jaxson Isaak - Q Box Elder, SD 7 7
8 82 HSK 5101889 Brady Berthelson - Q Meeker, CO 8 8
9 94 KTM 5123110 Trenton Johnson - Q Thornton, CO 9 9
10 17 KTM 5009943 Preston Kramer - Q Thornton, CO 10 10
11 111 KTM 3807041 Ezekiel R. Kibler - Q Calhan, CO 25 11 11
12 30 KTM 3903145 Carson Lang - Q Arvada, CO 12 12
13 100 KTM 2418835 Cooper Mckinney - Q Gowrie, IA 13 13
14 321 KTM 5039771 Angel Acosta - Q Greeley, CO 14 14
15 726 GAS 2352306 Jaxsen Shoemaker - Q Stockton, UT 15 15
16 56 GAS 3903214 Lliam Stopa - Q Arvada, CO 25 DNS



17 122 HSK 5035385 Riley Nowell - Q Peyton, CO DNS
18 58 YAM 5141627 Eryean Larson DNS

29. 85 (10-12)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 57 KTM 2273615 Hannah Jamison - Q Commerce City, CO 1 1
2 134 HSK 3258189 Deegan T. Miller - Q Parker, CO 25 2 2
3 84 KTM 3926827 Cole Massa - Q Arvada, CO 3 3
4 18 GAS 5023789 Jasper Jenkins - Q Colorado Springs, CO 4 4
5 42 HSK 3409110 Ollie Gentry - Q Greeley, CO 5 5
6 70 HSK 5057526 Brayten Brueckner - Q Chadron, NE 6 6
7 111 KTM 3807041 Ezekiel R. Kibler - Q Calhan, CO 25 7 7
8 611 KAW 5101380 Bentley Underhill - Q Hill City, KS 8 8
9 321 YAM 5039771 Angel Acosta - Q Greeley, CO 9 9
10 104 HSK 5139379 Kash Webster - Q Rapid City, SD 10 10
11 715 KAW 5101381 Cooper Underhill - Q Hill City, KS 11 11
12 30 KTM 3903145 Carson Lang - Q Arvada, CO 12 12
13 43 KTM 3828552 Korbyn Lohmeier - Q Golden, CO 13 13
14 82 HSK 5101889 Brady Berthelson - Q Meeker, CO 14 14
15 94 KTM 5123110 Trenton Johnson - Q Thornton, CO 15 15
16 100 KTM 2418835 Cooper Mckinney - Q Gowrie, IA 16 16
17 122 HSK 5035385 Riley Nowell - Q Peyton, CO 17 17

DNS 17 KTM 5009943 Preston Kramer - Q Thornton, CO DNS DNS
DNS 726 GAS 2352306 Jaxsen Shoemaker - Q Stockton, UT DNS DNS

30. Mini Sr 1 (12-14)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 84 KTM 3926827 Cole Massa - Q Arvada, CO 1 1
2 134 HSK 3258189 Deegan T. Miller - Q Parker, CO 25 2 2
3 717 GAS 3233242 Elijah Gordy - Q Peyton, CO 25 3 3
4 18 GAS 5023789 Jasper Jenkins - Q Colorado Springs, CO 4 4
5 77 KTM 5147983 Haydn Blaufuss - Q Carbondale, KS 5 5
6 56 HSK 5040823 Jackson Francis - Q Arvada, CO 6 6
7 124 HSK 2245353 Beau Brown 7 7
8 100 GAS 2221359 Max Williams - Q Cheyenne, WY 8 8
9 82 HSK 5101889 Brady Berthelson - Q Meeker, CO 9 9
10 94 KTM 5123110 Trenton Johnson - Q Thornton, CO 10 10
11 170 KAW 5087359 Drake Brown 11 11

31. Mini Sr 2 (13-15)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 717 GAS 3233242 Elijah Gordy - Q Peyton, CO 25 1 1
2 100 GAS 2221359 Max Williams - Q Cheyenne, WY 2 2
3 77 KTM 5147983 Haydn Blaufuss - Q Carbondale, KS 3 3

32. Supermini 1 (12-15)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 49 KTM 2972370 Brody Ballew - Q Castle Rock, CO 1 1
2 86 GAS 5099960 Grady Bloesser - Q Sidney, MT 2 2
3 42 HSK 3409110 Ollie Gentry - Q Greeley, CO 3 3
4 331 HSK 3796594 Mason J. Green - Q Loveland, CO 25 4 4
5 56 HSK 5040823 Jackson Francis - Q Arvada, CO 5 5
6 526 KTM 5085673 Dallin Abraham - Q Parker, CO 6 6
7 134 HSK 3258189 Deegan T. Miller - Q Parker, CO 25 7 7
8 100 GAS 2221359 Max Williams - Q Cheyenne, WY 8 8
9 715 KAW 5101381 Cooper Underhill - Q Hill City, KS 9 9



10 611 KAW 5101380 Bentley Underhill - Q Hill City, KS 10 10
11 204 HSK 5144423 Jaxson Isaak - Q Box Elder, SD 11 11
12 717 GAS 3233242 Elijah Gordy - Q Peyton, CO 25 12 12
13 232 HSK 2436943 Kinsley Lunt - Q 13 13

33. Supermini 2 (13-16)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 331 HSK 3796594 Mason J. Green - Q Loveland, CO 25 1 1
2 49 KTM 2972370 Brody Ballew - Q Castle Rock, CO 2 2
3 86 GAS 5099960 Grady Bloesser - Q Sidney, MT 3 3
4 717 GAS 3233242 Elijah Gordy - Q Peyton, CO 25 4 4
5 526 KTM 5085673 Dallin Abraham - Q Parker, CO 5 5
6 827 KTM 5061248 Laiken Barta - Q Vermillion, SD 6 6

34. 125 Jr. (12-17) B/C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 779 KTM 2948551 Ryan Boutilier - Q Pueblo, CO 25 1 1
2 49 KTM 2972370 Brody Ballew - Q Castle Rock, CO 2 2
3 27 HSK 3122908 Jeremiah L. Bell - Q Wheat Ridge, CO 25 3 3
4 139 HSK 2176362 Quentin Strotheide - Q Aurora, CO 4 4
5 24x KTM 5079644 Cruz Davidson - Q 5 5
6 60 GAS 2202379 Luke Carns - Q Brighton, CO 25 6 6
7 715 KTM 2192519 Henry Tassitano - Q Carr, CO 7 7
8 562 KTM 5041328 Noah Wolf - Q Peyton, CO 8 8
9 193 KTM 3669786 Samuel Casaceli - Q Pagosa Springs, CO 9 9
10 432 KTM 3321695 Ethan Blaney - Q Evergreen, CO 25 10 10
11 195 KTM 5112195 Austin Perry - Q Sedalia, CO 11 11

DNS 991 HSK 2279499 Tanner Engesser - Q Rapid City, SD DNS DNS
DNS 222 HSK 3324884 Wyatt Hoffman - Q Parker, CO 25 DNS DNS
DNS 138 YAM 5083349 Phoenix Heckel - Q New Underwood, SD DNS DNS
DNS 134 KTM 5098249 Colton Snell - Q Montrose, CO DNS DNS

35. Schooloy 1 (12-17) B/C
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 779 KTM 2948551 Ryan Boutilier - Q Pueblo, CO 25 1 1
2 26 HSK 3122908 Jeremiah L. Bell - Q Wheat Ridge, CO 25 2 2
3 49 KTM 2972370 Brody Ballew - Q Castle Rock, CO 3 3
4 24 KTM 5079644 Cruz Davidson - Q 4 4
5 86 GAS 5099960 Grady Bloesser - Q Sidney, MT 5 5
6 60 GAS 2202379 Luke Carns - Q Brighton, CO 25 6 6
7 193 KTM 3669786 Samuel Casaceli - Q Pagosa Springs, CO 7 7
8 562 KTM 5041328 Noah Wolf - Q Peyton, CO 8 8
9 432 KTM 3321695 Ethan Blaney - Q Evergreen, CO 25 9 9
10 555 KAW 5132655 Chase Gorman 10 10
11 333 HSK 2049090 Paisley Lunt - Q 11 11
12 134 GAS 5098249 Colton Snell - Q Montrose, CO DNS

36. Girls (11-16)
Overall Number Brand License # Name City,State District Moto 1 Moto 2 Division Consi

1 57 GAS 2273615 Hannah Jamison - Q Commerce City, CO 1 1
2 29 HSK 5023833 Tayteum Aschan - Q Dillon, CO 2 2
3 827 KTM 5061248 Laiken Barta - Q Vermillion, SD 3 3
4 77 KTM 3252331 Raeleigh Hettich - Q Sioux Falls, SD 4 4
5 232 HSK 2436943 Kinsley Lunt - Q 5 5
6 04 KTM 5165913 Eleanor Coey - Q Bayfield, CO 6 6
7 53 HON 5133998 Alyssa Dickau - Q Glendo, WY 7 7



8 326 KAW 5087889 Addalyne Patterson - Q Parachute, CO 8 8
9 76 YAM 5023826 Alivia Francis - Q Arvada, CO 9 9

DNS 108 KTM 5146562 Kinzley Morgan - Q Windsor, CO DNS DNS
DNS 138 OTH 5083349 Phoenix Heckel - Q New Underwood, SD DNS DNS
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